

Please print this form, complete the following information, and mail your contribution along with this form to: League of Women Voters | PO Box 96837 | Washington, DC 20090

٦

[Please Print]

Name:

Г

Email Phone
Street Address City State Zip Please make
Please make checks payable to either the League of Women Voters of the United States (LWVUS) or League of Women Voters Education Fund (LWVEF). Contributions made payable to the LWVUS, a 501(c)(4) organization, are not tax deductible. Contributions made payable to the LWVEF, a 501(c)(3) organization, are tax deductible to the extent permitted by law. My Gift is for (please check one):
CONTRIBUTION INFORMATION: \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$
□ Other \$
Payment Method: 🗌 Check 🛛 Credit Card Credit Card Number:
Name on Card:
Signature:
□ This gift is IN HONOR OF:
□ This gift is IN MEMORY OF:
Tribute Name:
Recipient Name:
Recipient Address:

Thank you for supporting the League of Women Voters! Empowering Voters. Defending Democracy.